L1060057896

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400181318274

05/27/10--01041--010 **130.00



S. HAWKES

MAY 2 8 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations	,	
SUBJECT: Gem I	Packaging LLC.		
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Charles D.	Jeffries		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
2053 Misty	Sunrise Trail		
		Address	
Sarasota, F	lorida. 34240		
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code	
utilicom1@d	comcast.net		
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Charles D. Jeffrie	ıs	at (941)377-7218	
	ne of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	2\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ADDICLE Y No.	
ARTICLE I - Name:	. •
The name of the Limited Liability Comp	· ·
	. <i>6</i> .
Gem Packaging LLC.	- 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (
	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
ARTICLE II - Address:	The second secon
The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company, is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	Maring Traditions
2053 Misty Sunrise Trail	2053 Misty Sunrise Trail
Sarasota, Fl. 34240	Sarasota, Fl. 34240
	material and a state of the sta
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:
Charles D. Jeffries	
**************************************	Name
2053 Misty Sunrise	Trail
Florida st	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sarasota	FL 34240
	City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered asset	and to account samiles of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managin		Name and Address:	" 10 MAY
MGRM	<u>(</u>	Glenn Mulvaney	
	•	036 East Leewynn Dr.	
	<u> </u>	arasota, Fi. 34240	
	-		
			
	-		
	-		
	-		
(1	cessary)		
(Use attachment if new LEV: Effective date, Tective date is listed, to days after the date of	the date must be spec	of filing: cific and cannot be more than fi	(OPTIONAl ve business days
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, (the date must be spec f filing.)	of filing: cific and cannot be more than fi	(OPTIONA) ve business days
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA	the date must be spect filing.) TURE:	of filing: cific and cannot be more than fi	ve business day:
LE V: Effective date, fective date is listed, to days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sign (In a of the date)	the date must be specifiling.) TURE: ature of a member or a secondance with section 6	n authorized representative of a mer 08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executur affirmation under the penalties of pe	ve business day:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)